
SCRATCH

Pl. Scratch Dossard Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Temps Moy. Horaire

1 11 LEVY ANTHONIN ASPTT DIJON Cadet 00:17:57:94 35,23 1 tour

2 1 DEVROUTE CORENTIN ASPTT DIJON Minime 00:18:12:12 34,77 1 tour

3 20 PARIS MORGAN ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime 00:19:50:11 31,91 1 tour

4 5 ETIENNE JULES ECLVS Minime 00:20:59:24 30,16 1 tour

5 28 SECONDO FABIEN JURA CYCLISME Seniors 00:29:28:71 42.95

6 18 LETOURNEUR BASTIEN JURA CYCLISME Seniors 00:30:18:49 41.77

7 37 PHILIPPE LOIC CC ETUPES Seniors 00:31:02:00 40.79

8 32 BOURDELLE P. FRANCOIS ZETA Seniors 00:31:08:44 40.65

9 16 FOGEL NATHAN SCO DIJON Seniors 00:31:19:95 40.41

10 39 RICHARD MAXIME CC ETUPES Junior 00:31:25:33 40.29

11 31 FRANCOIS MAXIME CHEMIN NICOLAS CCVPHS Equipe sénior 00:31:47:18 39.83

12 35 VIENNOT J. PHILIPPE CC MÉLINOIS 40-70 ans - H 00:32:06:16 39.44

13 3 MARTIN FRANCOIS TRI VAL DE GRAY Seniors 00:32:20:13 39.15

14 13 GETE GHISLAIN FRANCHEQUIN JÉRÉMY EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:32:34:60 38.86

15 12 TACLET CLÉMENT CÉCILE JOHAN TRI VAL DE GRAY Equipe sénior 00:32:49:66 38.57

16 27 LONGO JEANNIE CAVIGAL NICE vétérans féminine 00:33:24:80 37.89

17 26 CIPRELLI PATRICE CAVIGAL NICE 40-70 ans - H 00:33:32:82 37.74

18 25 PUIECCIANTI CHRISTOPHE PRODIALOG 40-70 ans - H 00:33:33:89 37.72

19 33 HRZINA DANIEL VÉLO CLUB DOLOIS 40-70 ans - H 00:34:06:95 37.11

20 24 LEDOUX BAPTISTE ASPTT DIJON Seniors 00:34:10:20 37.05

21 36 KERVADEC STEVAN UC ALBENASSIENNE Seniors 00:34:10:78 37.04

22 15 LEDOUX ALEXANDRE ASPTT DIJON Seniors 00:34:18:64 36.9

23 38 RICHARD BERNARD CI NOMMAY 40-70 ans - H 00:34:44:56 36.44

24 29 GAUME YANN GAY NICOLAS EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:35:06:56 36.06

25 22 TORRUELLA DAVID BAZIN CYCLISME HS 40-70 ans - H 00:35:12:69 35.95

26 34 LOMBARDET BRUNO DURPOIX J.PIERRE EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:35:16:82 35.88

27 9 FORMET LUC MEGNIN SYLVAIN CYCLO SPORT VESOULEquipe Vétérans 00:35:27:68 35.7

28 21 JOLLIOT P. NICOLAS TOLLINI NICOLAS CC MÉLINOIS Gentlemen 00:36:16:71 34.9

29 40 COLLANGE THIBAUT UC ALBENASSIENNE Seniors 00:36:35:64 34.6

30 4 CHAUVIN CYRILLE BRC 40-70 ans - H 00:36:51:30 34.35

31 14 BERGERET ANTHONY ONTANI J.LUC EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:37:29:48 33.77

32 7 GODARD HERVÉ NON LICENCIÉ Non licencié 00:38:01:79 33.29

33 6 DICENTA YVAN NON LICENCIÉ Non licencié 00:38:51:47 32.58

34 30 LALIGANT GILLES MICKEY RENÉ EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:40:53:35 30.96

35 2 RICHARD OCEANE BIGOT CHRISTINE SCO DIJON Equipe Féminine 00:41:04:50 30.82

36 8 ZANCHETTA ARTHUR NON LICENCIÉ Non licencié 00:42:44:40 29.62

37 10 LÉA GRISOUARD DURPOIX NINON EC GRAY ARC Equipe Féminine 00:44:03:86 28.73



PAR CATEGORIE

Pl. Cat. Dossard Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Temps Moy. Horaire

1 35 VIENNOT J. PHILIPPE CC MÉLINOIS 40-70 ans - H 00:32:06:16 39.44

2 26 CIPRELLI PATRICE CAVIGAL NICE 40-70 ans - H 00:33:32:82 37.74

3 25 PUCCIANTI CHRISTOPHE PRODIALOG 40-70 ans - H 00:33:33:89 37.72

4 33 HRZINA DANIEL VÉLO CLUB DOLOIS 40-70 ans - H 00:34:06:95 37.11

5 38 RICHARD BERNARD CI NOMMAY 40-70 ans - H 00:34:44:56 36.44

6 22 TORRUELLA DAVID BAZIN CYCLISME HS 40-70 ans - H 00:35:12:69 35.95

7 4 CHAUVIN CYRILLE BRC 40-70 ans - H 00:36:51:30 34.35

1 11 LEVY ANTHONIN ASPTT DIJON Cadet 00:17:57:94 35,23 1 tour

1 2 RICHARD OCEANE BIGOT CHRISTINE SCO DIJON Equipe Féminine 00:41:04:50 30.82

2 10 LÉA GRISOUARD DURPOIX NINON EC GRAY ARC Equipe Féminine 00:44:03:86 28.73

1 31 FRANCOIS MAXIME CUENIN NICOLAS CCVPHS Equipe sénior 00:31:47:18 39.83

2 13 GETE GHISLAIN FRANCHEQUIN JÉRÉMY EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:32:34:60 38.86

3 12 TACLET CLÉMENT CÉCILE JOHAN TRI VAL DE GRAY Equipe sénior 00:32:49:66 38.57

4 29 GAUME YANN GAY NICOLAS EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:35:06:56 36.06

5 14 BERGERET ANTHONY ONTANI J.LUC EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:37:29:48 33.77

1 34 LOMBARDET BRUNO DURPOIX J.PIERRE EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:35:16:82 35.88

2 9 FORMET LUC MEGNIN SYLVAIN CYCLO SPORT VESOULEquipe Vétérans 00:35:27:68 35.7

3 30 LALIGANT GILLES MICKEY RENÉ EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:40:53:35 30.96

1 21 JOLLIOT P. NICOLAS TOLLINI NICOLAS CC MÉLINOIS Gentlemen 00:36:16:71 34.9

1 39 RICHARD MAXIME CC ETUPES Junior 00:31:25:33 40.29

1 1 DEVROUTE CORENTIN ASPTT DIJON Minime 00:18:12:12 34,77 1 tour

2 20 PARIS MORGAN ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime 00:19:50:11 31,91 1 tour

3 5 ETIENNE JULES ECLVS Minime 00:20:59:24 30,16 1 tour

1 7 GODARD HERVÉ NON LICENCIÉ Non licencié 00:38:01:79 33.29

2 6 DICENTA YVAN NON LICENCIÉ Non licencié 00:38:51:47 32.58

3 8 ZANCHETTA ARTHUR NON LICENCIÉ Non licencié 00:42:44:40 29.62

1 28 SECONDO FABIEN JURA CYCLISME Seniors 00:29:28:71 42.95

2 18 LETOURNEUR BASTIEN JURA CYCLISME Seniors 00:30:18:49 41.77

3 37 PHILIPPE LOIC CC ETUPES Seniors 00:31:02:00 40.79

4 32 BOURDELLE P. FRANCOIS ZETA Seniors 00:31:08:44 40.65

5 16 FOGEL NATHAN SCO DIJON Seniors 00:31:19:95 40.41

6 3 MARTIN FRANCOIS TRI VAL DE GRAY Seniors 00:32:20:13 39.15

7 24 LEDOUX BAPTISTE ASPTT DIJON Seniors 00:34:10:20 37.05

8 36 KERVADEC STEVAN UC ALBENASSIENNE Seniors 00:34:10:78 37.04

9 15 LEDOUX ALEXANDRE ASPTT DIJON Seniors 00:34:18:64 36.9

10 40 COLLANGE THIBAUT UC ALBENASSIENNE Seniors 00:36:35:64 34.6

1 27 LONGO JEANNIE CAVIGAL NICE vétérans féminine 00:33:24:80 37.89


